
 

 
      
         

 

 

UNDERGRADUATE ACADEMIC CALENDAR  
SUMMER 2026 

 
 
 

INTERIM SESSION S1:  19 - 29 MAY 2026 
  

New Students Arrive 17 May (Sun) 

Orientation 18 May (Mon) 

Classes Begin 19 May (Tue) 

Deadline for Schedule Changes (Drop/Add) 19 May (Tue) 

Withdrawal Deadline Not possible 

Last Day of Classes 29 May (Fri) 

 
 
 
INTERIM SESSION S1 INTENSIVE:  19 MAY – 12 JUNE 2026 
  

New Students Arrive 17 May (Sun) 

Orientation 18 May (Mon) 

Classes Begin 19 May (Tue) 

Deadline for Schedule Changes (Drop/Add) 19 May (Tue) 

Withdrawal Deadline Not possible 

Last Day of Classes 12 June (Fri) 
 
 
 
SESSION S1 INTENSIVE: 2 – 12 JUNE 2026 
  

New Students Arrive 31 May (Sun) 

Orientation 1 June (Mon) 

Classes Begin 2 June (Tue) 

Deadline for Schedule Changes (Drop/Add) 2 June (Tue) 

Withdrawal Deadline Not possible 

Last Day of Classes 12 June (Fri) 

 
 



 

 
 
 
 
SESSION S1:  2 - 25 JUNE 2026  
  

New Students Arrive 31 May (Sun) 

Orientation 1 June (Mon) 

Classes Begin 2 June (Tue) 

Deadline for Schedule Changes (Drop/Add) 3 June  (Wed) 

Withdrawal Deadline 18 June (Thu) 

Last Day of Classes 25 June (Thu) 
 
 
 
SESSION S2:  30 JUNE - 23 JULY 2026 
  

New Students Arrive 28 June (Sun) 

Orientation 29 June (Mon) 

Classes Begin 30 June (Tue) 

Deadline for Schedule Changes (Drop/Add) 1 July (Wed) 

Withdrawal Deadline 16 July (Thu) 

Last Day of Classes 23 July (Thu) 
 


